Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.75
58.11
58.61
59.57

1:00.03
1:01.17
1:01.40
1:01.95
1:01.99
1:02.13
1:02.42
1:02.48
1:09.33
1:10.91
1:17.04
1:23.54
1:25.18
1:25.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.75
58.11

1:01.95
1:01.40

1:02.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
575
560
534
521
493
487
474
473
470
464
462
338
316
246
193
182
179

WA Pts

586
575
474
487
464

Round

F
H
H

N

m I I I I T

I

Round

F
H
H

Date

21/10/23
21/10/23
08/10/17
19/11/17
19/11/17
23/01/16
08/06/19
28/09/19
22/09/18
23/01/16
27/10/18
29/09/16
16/11/14
20/09/14
30/03/14
24/11113
26/09/13
20/04/13

Date

21/10/23
21/10/23
28/09/19
08/06/19
27/10/18

Meet

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

LTSC Annual Gala 2019

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Bramcote Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Meet

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
LTSC Annual Gala 2019

Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

Venue

Moorways SV
Moorways SV
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Lammas LC
Loughborough
Carlton
Braunstone
Hucknall LC
Loughborough
Leicester
Loughborough
Nuneaton
Bramcote
Loughborough

Braunstone

Venue

Moorways SV
Moorways SV
Loughborough
Lammas LC

Hucknall LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leics

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.99

59.57
1:00.03

58.61
1:02.48
1:01.17
1:02.13
1:09.33
1:10.91
1:17.04
1:23.54
1:25.18

1:25.69

Copyright 2024

473
534
521
560
462
493
470
338
316
246
193
182
179

I I T

I I T I ™

22/09/18
19/11/17
19/11/17
08/10/17
29/09/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
16/11/14
20/09/14
30/03/14
24/11113
26/09/13
20/04/13

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Bramcote Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Carlton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Sheffield
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Loughborough
Nuneaton
Bramcote
Loughborough

Braunstone

Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leics
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



