## Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.75	586	F	21/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV		2
58.11	575	Н	21/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV		2
58.61	560	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Leics	2
59.57	534	F	19/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:00.03	521	Н	19/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:01.17	493	F	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:01.40	487	F	08/06/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Loughborough	4
1:01.95	474	Н	28/09/19	LTSC Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:01.99	473	F	22/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Carlton	Loughborough	4
1:02.13	470	Н	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:02.42	464	F	27/10/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Hucknall LC	Loughborough	4
1:02.48	462	Н	29/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:09.33	338	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:10.91	316	Н	20/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:17.04	246	Н	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Co Leicester	2
1:23.54	193	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Co Leicester	3
1:25.18	182	Н	26/09/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
1:25.69	179	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.75	586	F	21/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV		2
58.11	575	Н	21/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV		2
1:01.95	474	Н	28/09/19	LTSC Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:01.40	487	F	08/06/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Loughborough	4
1:02.42 Copyright 20	464 24	F	27/10/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Hucknall LC	Loughborough Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.99	473	F	22/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Carlton	Loughborough	4
59.57	534	F	19/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:00.03	521	Н	19/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
58.61	560	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Leics	2
1:02.48	462	Н	29/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:01.17	493	F	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:02.13	470	Н	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:09.33	338	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:10.91	316	Н	20/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:17.04	246	Н	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Co Leicester	2
1:23.54	193	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Co Leicester	3
1:25.18	182	Н	26/09/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
1:25.69	179	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2